Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "ENGINE TRANSMISSION MOUNTING -

Z14XT9EAQO" POLARIS Z14XT9EAO RZR 4 900

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2012 Polaris Sales Inc.



CITMCOK JETAJIEY [IJId "ENGINE TRANSMISSION MOUNTING -

Z14XT9EAQO" POLARIS Z14XT9EAO RZR 4 900

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1332924 Cpok ImocTaBKM 0T 27 oHel MOUNT-ISOLATOR 3
2 5254350-458 CPpOK IoCTaBKH 0T 27 gHeH BRKT-TRANS SUPPORT 1
3 5254351-458 CpoK IToCcTaBKM OT 27 OHeH BRKT-TRANS SUPPORT 1
4 7518702 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHel BOLT-M8X1.25X20 4
5 7518555 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 27 OHEH BOLT-M8X1.25X20 2
6 7518563 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 27 gHel BOLT-M10X1.25X60 1
7 7519052 Cpox mocTasku ot 27 mHeit ESRDEW'HXFL MB8X1.25X35 2
8 7547332 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel NUT-M8X1.25 10
9 7547333 Cpok I1ocTaBKM 0T 27 OHel NUT-M10X1.25 5
10 1017742-329 CPpOK IToCTaBKH 0T 27 gHeH WELD-MNT TUBE 1
11 5336305 Cpok ImocTaBKM OT 27 oHel SPACER 4
12 7517281 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 [He# SCREW 4
13 7519332 CpOK TOCTaBKH OT 27 fiHEe’ ;8%—HXFL—M10X1.25X40 8.8 4
14 7518826 Cpok I1ocTaBKM 0T 27 oHel BOLT-M10X1.5X60 HX FLG HD 8
15 5137795 CPpOK IoCTaBKH 0T 27 gHeH COUPLER-ENGINE,GEARCASE 1
16 5138469 CpoK IocTaBKy 0T 27 gHel BRKT-TRANSJOINT,MAG,MACH 1
17 5257086 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHel WELD-NUT,PLATE 1
18 7519043 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 [Hei SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X95 10.9 2
Z0D(1
19 7519286 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 27 iHER ggRD'HXFL-Mle'ZSXE 10.9 4
20 7556153 CpoOK 1II0CTaBKH 0T 27 fHel WASHER 4
21 2205194 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHelt KIT-LONG BLOCK 875 RZRXP 1
22 7080307 CpoK I1oCcTaBKM 0T 27 OHel CLAMP 1
23 8450003-1525 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 [Hel LINE 0




